Gruender & Partner Hotel Trophy 9 Loch

Orario di partenza di Donnerstag 13 April 2017

- ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 9 buche

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

LANTHALER
ANDREAS

TREVISAN
GIANCARLO

PARTH
ERWIN

Wolf
Sepp
Egger
Walter

MAURACHER
KARL

RIZZI
OSWALD

BOHM
LUTZ

PARTH
MICHAEL

THALER
GUNNAR

SEPP
SIEGFRIED

VICENTINI
CRISTIANO

22

15

13

BERLUTI
IVAN

BOHM
LEO

PAVIOLO
ALESSANDRO

HOERT
HILDEGARD

CAMPAGNA
GABRIELLA

GOLF CLUB LANA

11

18

13

10

TAPPEINER
PHILIP

PICHLER
MARGITH

AICHNER
KAROLINA

REHBICHLER
PETRA

SCHOENEGGER
HERMINE

UNTERHOFER
BIRGIT

13

13

27




